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Stephen Gage WSP 216-781-7890 Stephen.Gage@wsp.com 

Kelly Ferencz WSP  Kelly.Ferencz@wsp.com 

Shakorie Davis Next Generation Construction  Nexgenl60@gmail.com 

Jake Wattenbarger Next Generation Construction  jwattenbarger@nxtgc.com 

Marcel Clopton Next Generation Construction  mclopton@nxtgc.com 

Mike Leonette Next Generation Construction  mleonette@nxtgc.com 

John Yazvac Next Generation Construction  jyazvac@nxtgc.com 

Taurean Spratt Turner Construction Co. 216-522-8120 tspratt@tcco.com 

Zenon Mural Turner Construction Co.  zmural@tcco.com 

Matthew Wenham C&S Companies 216-325-1846 mwenham@cscos.com 

Mark Welling Hill International 614-496-1387 MarkWelling@hillintl.com 

Sarah Beaver KBSB Aviation 765-430-9600 s.beaver@kbsbaviation.com 

Kathleen Barrett KBSB Aviation  k.barrett@kbsbaviation.com 

Jill Geboy Woolpert 937-844-3773 Jill.Geboy@woolpert.com 

Dave Wall Woolpert  Dave.wall@woolpert.com 
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Mark Hill Premier Development 

Partners 
216-341-1200 mark@premierdevelop.com 

Linda Sherman Premier Development 
Partners 

 linda@premierdevelop.com 

Todd Duncan Hill International 440-550-4500 ToddDuncan@hillintl.com 

Chelsea Treboniak Critical Ops 443-404-1879 chelsea@criticalops.com 

Chad Treboniak Critical Ops 443-404-1879 chad@criticalops.com 

Larry Lacure Ozanne Construction 
Company 

216-696-2876 llacure@ozanne.com 

Maria Benovic C&S Companies 216-619-5449 mbenovic@cscos.com 

Suzanne Phelps Chrysalis Consulting LLC 
Chrysalis Global Aviation 

 Suzanne.phelps@chrysalisaviation.com 

David Saleme Chrysalis Consulting LLC 
Chrysalis Global Aviation 

614-369-8894 dsaleme@chrysalisglobal.com 

Paul Blue Paslay Group  pblue@paslaygroup.com 

Mark Skjervem Paslay Group  mskjervem@paslaygroup.com 
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Penny Parrella Paslay Group  pparrella@paslaygroup.com 

Marybeth Bunker Corgan 480-779-4070 Marybeth.Bunker@corgan.com 

Brittany Smith CHA  614-362-9949 bsmith@chacompanies.com 

Mark Heckroth CHA  mheckroth@chacompanies.com 

Bill Barley CHA  wbarley@chacompanies.com 

Lance Wanamaker Michael Baker International 216-776-6629 LWanamaker@mbakerintl.com 

Brad Homan Michael Baker International  BHoman@mbakerintl.com 

Chad Menge Michael Baker International  Chad.Menge@mbakerintl.com 

Dawn Kruger Parsons 630-210-4858 Dawn.kruger@parsons.com 

Ric Paterson Parsons  Ric.paterson@parsons.com 

Jeff Kyser Parsons  Jeff.kyser@parsons.com 

Bill Peduzzi HDR Inc.  William.Peduzzi@hdrinc.com 

Michael Buell HDR Inc.  Michael.Buell@hdrinc.com 

Anna Pounders TLC Engineering Solutions 850-974-2561 Anna.pounders@tlc-eng.com 

Ellen Hauser TLC Engineering Solutions  Ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com 
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Tracy Engle TRC 786-385-5866 tengle@trccompanies.com 

Saxton Meyer TRC  smeyer@trccompanies.com 

Tina Millan TRC  tmillan@trccompanies.com 

Paul Strack RS&H 216-702-4206 Paul.strack@rsandh.com 

Eric Brown Mannik Smith Group 216-378-1490 
x8003 

EBrown@manniksmithgroup.com 

Richard Ryan Corgan 212-847-3059 Rick.Ryan@corgan.com 

Dominic Cacolici TLC Engineering Solutions 813-281-8404 Dominic.Cacolici@tlc-eng.com 

Peyton Woodroffe TLC Engineering Solutions  Peyton.Woodroffe@tlc-eng.com 

Jeffrey Moak Red Brick Consulting 714-715-1146 jmoak@rbcmail.com 

Roy Block Anchor Enterprises llc  Roy.block@ae-hub.com 

Michael Glaser Merchant Aviation 214-282-4622 MichaelG@merchantaviation.com 

William O’Gorman StructurePoint 216-280-2985 wogorman@structurepoint.com 
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